THE DATASHEET OF
AD5725ARSZ-1500RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Quad, 12-Bit, Parallel Input,
Unipolar/Bipolar, Voltage Output DAC
Data Sheet AD5725
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RS-28)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range
INL
(LSB) Clear Action Package Description
Package
Option
AD5725ARSZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 Clear to zero scale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725ARSZ-1REEL −40°C to +85°C 1 Clear to zero scale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725ARSZ-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 1 Clear to midscale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725ARSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 1 Clear to midscale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725BRSZ-1500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 0.5 Clear to zero scale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725BRSZ-1REEL −40°C to +85°C 0.5 Clear to zero scale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725BRSZ-500RL7 −40°C to +85°C 0.5 Clear to midscale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
AD5725BRSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 0.5 Clear to midscale 28-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-28
1  Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD5725 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 20 of 20
NOTES